GP Nordjylland | 2008
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24/06/2008 | 180km | 63 starting
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GLU
TLO
CCD
GLU
TLO
GLU
GLU
DES
SPA
GLS
GLS
DES
DES
DES
TLO
GLS
GLU

NIELSEN LARSEN Jacob
HOBERG Morten

RYDICHER Mads

OLESEN Nicolaj Foulum
JUSTESEN Benjamin Wittrup
CHRISTIANSEN Morten Voss
BERLING Michael

MADSEN Jens-Erik

REMME Stian

PEDERSEN Martin
STEVENSON Christofer
JORGENSEN Rene

REIHS Michael
GULDHAMMER Rasmus
FODER Daniel Holm

AAEN JORGENSEN Jonas
JUUL-JENSEN Christopher

DEN19780112
DEN19880308
DEN19870530
DEN19881101
DEN19791101
DEN19790121
DEN19820424
DEN19810330
NOR19820604
DEN19830415
SWE19820425
DEN19750726
DEN19790425
DEN19890309
DEN19830407
DEN19860420
DEN19890706
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GLS
TLO
TOE
ISA

TLO
SPA
GLS
GLU
CCD
TOE
DES
TLO
SPA
DES
TOE
ISA

MORKOV Michael
NIELSEN Philip Nicholas
HANSEN Christian
DOERRER Tobias
BENDIXEN Thomas
HEGREBERG Morten
MOE RASMUSSEN Jacob
NIELSEN Kim Marius
MAGNUSSON Erik
LARSEN Michael
JOHANSEN Allan
LERBECH JENSEN Simon
NYBO Havard
OREDSSON Thomas
KREUTZFELDT Daniel
SCHUBERT Patrick

DEN19850430
DEN19870831
DEN19810407
GER19690306
DEN19730306
NOR19770611
DEN19750119
DEN19860116
SWE19870622
DEN19790310
DEN19710714
DEN19841009
NOR19830411
DEN19800202
DEN19871119
GER19840321



